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Question 1: Are you Chinese or Foreigner?

Chinese 6/ 10 —————— 60 %
Foreigner 4710 | —— 40 %
Other 0/10 0%

Click here to graph these results

Question 2: What is your gender?

Male 410 ———— 40 %

Female 6/ 10— 60 %

Click here to graph these results

Question 3: What is your age?

Under 18 0/10 0%
18-29 710 70 %
30-39 3710 —— 30%
40-49 0/10 0%
Above 50 0/10 0%

Click here to graph these results

Question 4: What language do you prefer the meetings?

English 8 1 80 %
Mandarin 1710 10 %
Cantonese 1/10 | i 10 %

Click here to graph these results

Question 5: What topics are you most interested in?

Chinese Ecommerce 4710 | ——— 40 %
English (Export) Ecommerce 6/ 10— 60 %
English SEO 6/10 i 60 %
Chinese SEO 4710 i —— 40 %
PPC 2710 | i— 20 %
Chinese Social Media 5710 ) i——————— 50 %
English Social Media 6/10  ——— 60 %
Mobile Marketing 4710 | ——— 40 %
RMA 3/10 | —— 30 %
Online Payment 5710 —— 50 %
Other 0/10 0%

Click here to graph these results
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Question 6: How often would you like these meetings?
Weekly 1/9 o 11.11%
Monthly T ————— 71.78 %
Every 2-3 months 179 o 11.11 %
2 times per year 0/9 0%
yearly 0/9 0%
Click here to graph these results
Question 7: What day is of the week preferred?
Monday 0/10 0%
Tuesday 0/10 0%
Wednesday 0/10 0%
Thursday 0/10 0%
Friday 0/10 0%
Saturday R (Y 90 %
Sunday 4710 | ——— 40 %
Other 0/10 0%
Click here to graph these results
Question 8: What time is best?
Morning (9am to 12noon) 0/9 0%
Afternoon(lpm to 5pm) G Y 88.89 %
Evening (6pm - 10pm) 279 | e—— 22.22%
Other 0/9 0%
Click here to graph these results
Question 9: What type of venue do you prefer?
Conference room 710 70 %
Large lecture hall 1710 | 10 %
Bar 3/10 —— 30 %
Restaurant 0/10 0%
Hotel Lobby 0/10 0%
Other 0/10 0%
Click here to graph these results
Question 10:  What district of Shenzhen?
Nanshan 5710 ——— 50 %
Shekou S/10 | —— 50 %
Futian 1/10 | 10 %
Luoho 3710 —— 30 %
Other 1/10 — 10 %
Click here to graph these results
Question 11:  Would you pay to attend these events?
Yes 410 ———— 40 %
No 2710 i— 20 %
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Maybe 4710 | ——— 40 %

Click here to graph these results

Question 12:  If yes, how much would you be willing to pay?

Less than 300rmb 6/8  a—— 75 %
300-500 0/8 0%
500-1000 1/8 12.5%
1000+ 0/8 0%
Other 1/8 o 12.5%

Click here to graph these results

Question 13:  Any other feedback or ideas?

Click here to view responses

Question 14:  Your email? (optional, we will add you to our email list)

Click here to view responses
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